

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.15464/2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI).....2009

NAZAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 16/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Finally, further four weeks' time is granted to surrender and
file proof thereof.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(J.P. Sharma)
Court Master