

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 15464/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010

NAZAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present. In the interest of justice,
further orders are deferred.
Stand over for two weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master